February 2-8
U Mon, Feb. 2
O Tue, Feb. 3
O Wed, Feb. 4
U Thu, Feb. 5
U Fri, Feb. 6
O Sat, Feb. 7
U Sun, Feb. 8

February 9-15
U Mon, Feb. 9
O Tue, Feb. 10
1 Wed, Feb. 11
O Thu, Feb. 12
Q Fri, Feb. 13
U Sat, Feb. 14
U Sun, Feb. 15

February 16-22
U Mon, Feb. 16
U Tue, Feb. 17
U Wed, Feb. 18
O Thu, Feb. 19
U Fri, Feb. 20
1 Sat, Feb. 21
U Sun, Feb. 22

February 23-March 1
U Mon, Feb. 23
O Tue, Feb. 24
O Wed, Feb. 25
U Thu, Feb. 26
U Fri, Feb. 27
) Sac, Feb. 28
U Sun, Mar. 1

4

Exodus 14:21-31
Romans 6:1-14
Exodus 16:13-16, 31
John 6:28-40

Genesis 14:14-20
Matthew 3:13-17

1 Corinthians 11:23-29

Genesis 1:31-2:4a
Hebrews 4:1-11
Isaiah 58:8—-14
Matthew 12:1-13
Matthew 28:1-10
Exodus 20:1, 8-11
Romans 14:1-8

Malachi 3:7-12
Exodus 36:2-7
Psalm 67

2 Corinthians 9:1-6
2 Corinthians 9:6-15
Matthew 28:16-20

2 Corinthians 8:3-9

Nehemiah 4:15-23
Romans 15:1-17
Proverbs 3:27-32
Ecclesiastes 5:4—7

Philemon 8-21
James 2:14-26
Mark 12:28-34

In the Word

Your weekly Sunday school time will be enriched when you
come to class each week prepared. One aspect of good prepa-
ration is continual contact with the Word of God. Of course,
Bible reading is more than preparation. It is a vital link with the
Father. Coupled with prayer, it is the most important item on
your daily agenda.

There are a variety of Bible reading plans available. We offer
this one because it is designed to enhance your weekly Bible
study of these lessons with an adult class.

Your devotional time can be enriched if you add to these Bible
readings a time of prayer and meditation. The quarterly book-
let Devotions® combines these same readings with a meditation,
daily Scripture verse, a hymn, and prayer thoughts. Devotions®
is available from your local Christian bookstore or from David

C Cook (order no. 2629326; order no. 2629526 for large print).

REMOVE THIS PAGE, FOLD, AND KEEP IN YOUR BiBLE
FOR REFERENCE.

December 1-7

W Mon, Dec. 1 2 Kings 22:1-10
U Tue, Dec. 2 2 Kings 22:11-20
O Wed, Dec. 3 Luke 24:25-32
U Thu, Dec. 4 Nehemiah 8:1-8
Q Fri, Dec. 5 John 5:37-47
U Sat, Dec. 6 John 17:14-19
W Sun, Dec. 7 Psalm 19:7-13
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